Exploring Creation With
Hands-On Learning For Kids

2023-2024 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Tuition Rates
Primary Morning Class 8:45am - 12:15pm $935.00 monthly
Primary Morning Class plus afternoon nap  8:45am - 3:30pm $1,095.00 monthly
Primary Full Day Class 8:45am - 3:30pm $1,195.00 monthly
Primary Class & Childcare 7:30am - 5:30pm $1,295.00 monthly

* All monthly tuition payments are due by 5:00pm on the 15t of each month *

* Discount available for making one annual tuition payment, due June 1 *

Fees
Annual Registration Fee $150 Due at time of registration & prior to the child’s first day
Annual Supply Fee $295 Due at time of registration & prior to the child’s first day

. . Mppthly Due at time of registration & prior to the child’s first day
Annual Security Deposit  tuition . . . "y )

This payment will be applied to your May tuition payment.
payment

Late Payment Fee $50 For all payments received after the 15t of the calendar month
Returned Check Fee $50 Per occurrence
Skill Building & Assessment Readiness Program (Kindergarten only) $1,250 for the year

Questions?? Contact Syeda!

609.578.8451 * Syeda@InclusiveMontessori.com
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